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Time

(All times Eastern)

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Topic

Welcome/Introductions

Life Planning

Lab Compendium
Q&A/LUNCH

RAPS Reporting
CMS/HPMS reporting
BREAK

Orders, Auths and Regs
AlayaCare Demo

Q&A/LUNCH

Speaker/Facilitator

Carlos Perez, MSN, MBA, RN-BC, Executive Vice
President, CareVention HealthCare Division, Tabula
Rasa HealthCare

Jamie T. Harvey, BSN, RN, Senior Director, Clinical
Services & Customer Experience, CareVention
EHR/Integrated Technology Solutions

Kelly Auer, Senior Account Analyst, TruChart

Jamie T. Harvey

Raeesa Walji, Account Analyst, TruChart

Katarzyna Bednarska, Account Analyst, TruChart

Taylor St. Andrew, Account Analyst, TruChart

Joseph Attard, Systems Trainer, CareVention
EHR/Integrated Technology Solutions
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