

TruChart National User Group | September 20, 2022

Time (All times Eastern)	Topic	Speaker/Facilitator
10:00 a.m.	Welcome/Introductions	Carlos Perez, MSN, MBA, RN-BC, Executive Vice President, CareVention HealthCare Division, Tabula Rasa HealthCare Jamie T. Harvey, BSN, RN, Senior Director, Clinical Services & Customer Experience, CareVention EHR/Integrated Technology Solutions
10:15 a.m.	Life Planning	Kelly Auer, Senior Account Analyst, TruChart
11:15 a.m.	Lab Compendium	Jamie T. Harvey
11:45 a.m.	Q&A/LUNCH	
12:45 p.m.	RAPS Reporting	Raeesa Walji, Account Analyst, TruChart
1:30 p.m.	CMS/HPMS reporting	Katarzyna Bednarska, Account Analyst, TruChart
2:15 p.m.	BREAK	
2:30 p.m.	Orders, Auths and Reqs	Taylor St. Andrew, Account Analyst, TruChart
4:00 p.m.	AlayaCare Demo	Joseph Attard, Systems Trainer, CareVention EHR/Integrated Technology Solutions
5:00 p.m.	Q&A/LUNCH	

